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Annex A

2020-21 Additional QR RDP supervision funding allocations

Provider Allocation (£)
Total 11,570,000
University College London 913,719
University of Oxford 752,414
Imperial College of Science, Technology and Medicine 725,027
University of Cambridge 719,690
The University of Manchester 526,496
King's College London 447,681
University of Nottingham, The 417,486
University of Southampton 387,891
The University of Birmingham 385,037
The University of Leeds 366,587
The University of Sheffield 345,983
University of Bristol 338,920
The University of Liverpool 304,264
University of Newcastle upon Tyne 272,033
The University of Warwick 269,786
University of Exeter 230,645
Queen Mary University of London 212,988
The University of Lancaster 200,875
University of York 186,401
University of Durham 177,770
The University of Bath 172,464
The University of East Anglia 151,128
The University of Surrey 146,744
Loughborough University 134,317
The University of Leicester 132,263
The University of Kent 122,244
The University of Reading 115,888
University of Sussex 111,198
Royal Holloway and Bedford New College 105,475
Cranfield University 101,354
Birkbeck College 79,578
The University of Huddersfield 75,845

Manchester Metropolitan University 73,371



The University of Hull

The University of Essex

City, University of London

University of Plymouth

Liverpool John Moores University
University of Northumbria at Newcastle
University of Portsmouth

University of Keele

Nottingham Trent University

The London School of Economics and Political Science
Brunel University London

The Open University

Canterbury Christ Church University

Aston University

University of Hertfordshire

Goldsmiths' College

Oxford Brookes University

Kingston University

University of the West of England, Bristol
London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine
Institute of Cancer Research: Royal Cancer Hospital (The)
University of Central Lancashire

Sheffield Hallam University

Coventry University

Leeds Beckett University

University of Lincoln

University of Brighton

The School of Oriental and African Studies
University of Salford, The

Bournemouth University

Birmingham City University

University of East London

Anglia Ruskin University Higher Education Corporation
Roehampton University

Middlesex University

Royal College of Art (The)

The University of Bradford

University of the Arts, London

De Montfort University

London South Bank University

The Royal Veterinary College

The University of Westminster

University of Chester

University of Greenwich

St. George's Hospital Medical School
Teesside University

70,512
67,986
55,385
54,863
53,879
52,440
50,067
48,509
47,574
47,407
47,063
46,279
43,893
42,672
42,126
41,984
40,718
40,422
39,195
39,024
38,186
37,442
36,757
36,317
35,319
32,230
31,731
31,383
31,334
30,907
30,792
29,442
29,384
28,613
27,291
24,155
23,992
23,000
22,872
22,807
21,664
19,028
16,850
16,273
14,834
14,343



University of Wolverhampton
University of Sunderland

Edge Hill University

Staffordshire University

Courtauld Institute of Art
University of Bedfordshire
University of Worcester

University of Winchester

London Metropolitan University
University of Derby

York St John University

Bath Spa University

Liverpool Hope University
University of Gloucestershire
Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine
St Mary's University, Twickenham
The University of West London
The University of Chichester
Guildhall School of Music & Drama
Harper Adams University
University for the Creative Arts
The Royal Academy of Music
London Business School
University of Northampton, The
The University of Bolton

Royal Northern College of Music
Royal College of Music

The Royal Central School of Speech and Drama
Falmouth University

The University of Cumbria

Bishop Grosseteste University
Leeds Trinity University

Trinity Laban Conservatoire of Music and Dance
Buckinghamshire New University
Norwich University of the Arts

Arts University Bournemouth, the
Solent University

The Royal Agricultural University
Hartpury University

University of Suffolk

11,946
11,302
10,681
9,942
9,308
8,967
8,411
8,325
8,313
7,566
7,276
7,237
6,699
6,368
6,258
5,701
4,998
4,957
4,850
4,245
3,431
3,351
3,169
3,147
3,123
2,714
2,402
2,246
1,845
1,672
1,411
1,363
1,031
884
667
642
569
294
173
11

Note: The sector total may not equal the sum of the individual provider allocations due to rounding.



