

Annex A

2020-21 Additional QR RDP supervision funding allocations

Provider	Allocation (£)
Total	11,570,000
University College London	913,719
University of Oxford	752,414
Imperial College of Science, Technology and Medicine	725,027
University of Cambridge	719,690
The University of Manchester	526,496
King's College London	447,681
University of Nottingham, The	417,486
University of Southampton	387,891
The University of Birmingham	385,037
The University of Leeds	366,587
The University of Sheffield	345,983
University of Bristol	338,920
The University of Liverpool	304,264
University of Newcastle upon Tyne	272,033
The University of Warwick	269,786
University of Exeter	230,645
Queen Mary University of London	212,988
The University of Lancaster	200,875
University of York	186,401
University of Durham	177,770
The University of Bath	172,464
The University of East Anglia	151,128
The University of Surrey	146,744
Loughborough University	134,317
The University of Leicester	132,263
The University of Kent	122,244
The University of Reading	115,888
University of Sussex	111,198
Royal Holloway and Bedford New College	105,475
Cranfield University	101,354
Birkbeck College	79,578
The University of Huddersfield	75,845
Manchester Metropolitan University	73,371

The University of Hull	70,512
The University of Essex	67,986
City, University of London	55,385
University of Plymouth	54,863
Liverpool John Moores University	53,879
University of Northumbria at Newcastle	52,440
University of Portsmouth	50,067
University of Keele	48,509
Nottingham Trent University	47,574
The London School of Economics and Political Science	47,407
Brunel University London	47,063
The Open University	46,279
Canterbury Christ Church University	43,893
Aston University	42,672
University of Hertfordshire	42,126
Goldsmiths' College	41,984
Oxford Brookes University	40,718
Kingston University	40,422
University of the West of England, Bristol	39,195
London School of Hygiene and Tropical Medicine	39,024
Institute of Cancer Research: Royal Cancer Hospital (The)	38,186
University of Central Lancashire	37,442
Sheffield Hallam University	36,757
Coventry University	36,317
Leeds Beckett University	35,319
University of Lincoln	32,230
University of Brighton	31,731
The School of Oriental and African Studies	31,383
University of Salford, The	31,334
Bournemouth University	30,907
Birmingham City University	30,792
University of East London	29,442
Anglia Ruskin University Higher Education Corporation	29,384
Roehampton University	28,613
Middlesex University	27,291
Royal College of Art (The)	24,155
The University of Bradford	23,992
University of the Arts, London	23,000
De Montfort University	22,872
London South Bank University	22,807
The Royal Veterinary College	21,664
The University of Westminster	19,028
University of Chester	16,850
University of Greenwich	16,273
St. George's Hospital Medical School	14,834
Teesside University	14,343

University of Wolverhampton	11,946
University of Sunderland	11,302
Edge Hill University	10,681
Staffordshire University	9,942
Courtauld Institute of Art	9,308
University of Bedfordshire	8,967
University of Worcester	8,411
University of Winchester	8,325
London Metropolitan University	8,313
University of Derby	7,566
York St John University	7,276
Bath Spa University	7,237
Liverpool Hope University	6,699
University of Gloucestershire	6,368
Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine	6,258
St Mary's University, Twickenham	5,701
The University of West London	4,998
The University of Chichester	4,957
Guildhall School of Music & Drama	4,850
Harper Adams University	4,245
University for the Creative Arts	3,431
The Royal Academy of Music	3,351
London Business School	3,169
University of Northampton, The	3,147
The University of Bolton	3,123
Royal Northern College of Music	2,714
Royal College of Music	2,402
The Royal Central School of Speech and Drama	2,246
Falmouth University	1,845
The University of Cumbria	1,672
Bishop Grosseteste University	1,411
Leeds Trinity University	1,363
Trinity Laban Conservatoire of Music and Dance	1,031
Buckinghamshire New University	884
Norwich University of the Arts	667
Arts University Bournemouth, the	642
Solent University	569
The Royal Agricultural University	294
Hartpury University	173
University of Suffolk	11

Note: The sector total may not equal the sum of the individual provider allocations due to rounding.